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August 17th
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September 7th

September 14th
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Home

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men

Barracks Rangers

South Buffalo
Syracuse Chargers
Finger Lakes Vikings

Genesee Creamers

Rochester Colonials
Barracks Rangers
Cortland-Homer

Syracuse Chargers

Premier Div | College Men

Buffalo SUNY
Canisius College

Cornell University

Empire East Div Il College Men

Potsdam SUNY
Albany SUNY
Plattsburgh SUNY

Empire West Div Il College Men

Fredonia SUNY
Geneseo SUNY
Hobart College

Excelsior East Div lll College Men

St Lawrence University
Oneonta SUNY
Cortland SUNY

Excelsior West Div lll College Men

St Bonaventure University

Buffalo State SUNY

Niagara University

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men

Binghamton Barbs
Barracks Rangers
Lockport Gangreen

Barracks Rangers

14

43
19
21

25

40
55

27
25

36
40

31
28
53

21

31

30

36

17

24

31

10

Away

Rochester Colonials

Rochester Colonials
Barracks Rangers
Binghamton Barbs

Lockport Gangreen

Finger Lakes Vikings
Lockport Gangreen
South Buffalo

Genesee Creamers

Brockport SUNY
Syracuse University

Rennselaer Polytecnic Institute
Siena College
Paul Smiths College

Union College

LeMoyne College

Rochester Institute of Technology

Oswego SUNY

Colgate University
Clarkson University

Hamilton College

St John Fisher College
Daemen College

Alfred SUNY

Genesee Creamers
Cortland-Homer
Rochester Colonials

Finger Lakes Vikings

55

30

22
37

20
64
10
24

40
12
17

12

65
19

20

49
19
48



September 21st

®

®

South Buffalo

Premier Div | College Men
Brockport SUNY

Syracuse University
Rennselaer Polytecnic Institute
Premier Div | College Women
Syracuse University

Cornell University

Buffalo SUNY

Empire East Div Il College Men
Plattsburgh SUNY

Siena College

Union College

Adirondack Div Il College Women

Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute
Plattsburgh SUNY

Albany SUNY

Empire West Div Il College Men
Fredonia SUNY

Rochester Institute of Technology
LeMoyne College

Western Div Il College Women
St Bonaventure University

Buffalo State SUNY

Brockport SUNY

Excelsior East Div lll College Men
Clarkson University

Colgate University

Hamilton College

Central Div Il College Women

Cornell University B

Excelsior West Div lll College Men

Alfred SUNY
Buffalo State SUNY

St Bonaventure University

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women

Colgate University
Hamilton College

Geneseo SUNY

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men

Cortland-Homer
Rochester Colonials

Genesee Creamers

12

10

20
39
12

40
24

29
89
94

71

25

16
53
17

58
24
12

39

36
33
53

29
12
58

17
49

Syracuse Chargers

Canisius College
Cornell University

Buffalo SUNY

Ithaca College
Union College

Binghamton SUNY

Potsdam SUNY
Paul Smiths College
Albany SUNY

St Lawrence University
Clarkson University

Potsdam SUNY

Hobart College
Oswego SUNY
Geneseo SUNY

Fredonia SUNY
Alfred SUNY

Niagara University

Cortland SUNY
Oneonta SUNY

St Lawrence University

Oswego SUNY

Daemen College
St John Fisher College

Niagara University

St John Fisher College
Rochester Institute of Technology

William Smith College

Finger Lakes Vikings
Syracuse Chargers

Barracks Rangers

71

33
15
29

10

22
29

10

21
26



September 28th

®

®

South Buffalo

Lockport Gangreen

Upstate New York Div Il Club Women

Ithaca Iguanadons

Premier Div | College Men
Syracuse University

Cornell University

Canisius College

Premier Div | College Women
Ithaca College

Binghamton SUNY

Cornell University

Empire East Div Il College Men

Potsdam SUNY
Paul Smiths College

Siena College

Adirondack Div Il College Women

Clarkson University
Potsdam SUNY

St Lawrence University

Empire West Div Il College Men

Oswego SUNY
Hobart College
LeMoyne College

Western Div Il College Women

St Bonaventure University
Alfred SUNY
Fredonia SUNY

Excelsior East Div lll College Men

Colgate University

Hamilton College

St Lawrence University
Central Div Il College Women

Cornell University B

Excelsior West Div lll College Men

Niagara University
St John Fisher College

St Bonaventure University

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women

Rochester Institute of Technology

Colgate University
St John Fisher College

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men

32
31

39

51

20

22

37

17

20
24

29

15

34

10

34

12

17

14

19

|

20

15
43

Barracks Rangers

Binghamton Barbs

Rochester Renegades

Rennselaer Polytecnic Institute
Brockport SUNY
Buffalo SUNY

Union College
Syracuse University

Buffalo SUNY

Albany SUNY
Union College

Plattsburgh SUNY

Albany SUNY
Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute

Plattsburgh SUNY

Fredonia SUNY
Geneseo SUNY

Rochester Institute of Technology

Niagara University
Brockport SUNY
Buffalo State SUNY

Clarkson University
Oneonta SUNY
Cortland SUNY

Oneonta SUNY

Buffalo State SUNY
Daemen College

Alfred SUNY

Geneseo SUNY
Hamilton College

William Smith College

10

50
12

114

31
90

41
53
10

12

19
44

34
15

24



October 5th

@ @ ®®

@ ®

®

Binghamton Barbs
Finger Lakes Vikings
Rochester Colonials

South Buffalo

Premier Div | College Men
Brockport SUNY

Buffalo SUNY

Rennselaer Polytecnic Institute
Premier Div | College Women
Buffalo SUNY

Binghamton SUNY

Syracuse University

Empire East Div Il College Men
Plattsburgh SUNY

Union College

Adirondack Div Il College Women

Clarkson University

Plattsburgh SUNY

St Lawrence University

Empire West Div Il College Men
Rochester Institute of Technology
LeMoyne College

Geneseo SUNY

Western Div Il College Women
Brockport SUNY

Alfred SUNY

Buffalo State SUNY

Excelsior East Div lll College Men
Clarkson University

Colgate University

Oneonta SUNY

Central Div Il College Women
Oneonta SUNY

Cortland SUNY

Excelsior West Div lll College Men

Niagara University
Daemen College

Alfred SUNY

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women

Geneseo SUNY
William Smith College

Hamilton College

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men

50
13
83

42
31

43

22

10

20
17

20

15

15

45

|

35

63

24

12
10

30

12

17

24

Barracks Rangers
Lockport Gangreen
Cortland-Homer

Genesee Creamers

Syracuse University
Cornell University

Canisius College

Union College
Ithaca College

Cornell University

Paul Smiths College
Potsdam SUNY

Potsdam SUNY
Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute

Albany SUNY

Fredonia SUNY
Hobart College
Oswego SUNY

Fredonia SUNY
Niagara University

St Bonaventure University

Hamilton College
Cortland SUNY

St Lawrence University

Oswego SUNY

Cornell University B
St John Fisher College
St Bonaventure University

Buffalo State SUNY

Colgate University

12
29

20

20

10
54

25

34
26

34

34

19

28

12

19

34
25
22

5

Rochester Institute of Technology 42

St John Fisher College

0



October 9th

October 12th

@ @ ®®

®

®

Cortland-Homer
Finger Lakes Vikings
Genesee Creamers

Lockport Gangreen

Empire East Div Il College Men
Albany SUNY

Premier Div | College Men
Brockport SUNY

Syracuse University

Canisius College

Premier Div | College Women
Ithaca College

Union College

Syracuse University

Empire East Div Il College Men
Union College

Albany SUNY

Paul Smiths College

Adirondack Div Il College Women
Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute
Potsdam SUNY

Empire West Div Il College Men
Fredonia SUNY

Oswego SUNY

Hobart College

Western Div Il College Women

St Bonaventure University

Niagara University

Fredonia SUNY

Excelsior East Div lll College Men
Cortland SUNY

Hamilton College

Central Div Il College Women
Cortland SUNY

Excelsior West Div lll College Men
Daemen College

St John Fisher College

Buffalo State SUNY

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women
St John Fisher College

William Smith College

Colgate University

24

19

13

15

14

17

14

47
38

38

44

12

25

10
18

12
20
42

35

Binghamton Barbs 43
South Buffalo 12
Rochester Colonials 52
Syracuse Chargers 17
Siena College 10
Rennselaer Polytecnic Institute 5

Buffalo SUNY 15
Cornell University 18
Cornell University 24
Binghamton SUNY 17
Buffalo SUNY 10
Siena College 37
Plattsburgh SUNY 14
Potsdam SUNY 10
Albany SUNY 0

Plattsburgh SUNY 0

Geneseo SUNY 21
LeMoyne College 29

Rochester Institute of Technology 29

Brockport SUNY 40
Buffalo State SUNY 17
Alfred SUNY 0
Oneonta SUNY 0
Colgate University 27
Oneonta SUNY 5
Niagara University 5
Alfred SUNY 12
St Bonaventure University 12
Geneseo SUNY 13
Hamilton College 9

Rochester Institute of Technology 10



October 13th

October 19th

®

®

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men
Syracuse Chargers
Genesee Creamers

Binghamton Barbs

Adirondack Div Il College Women
St Lawrence University
Excelsior East Div lll College Men

St Lawrence University

Premier Div | College Men

Cornell University

Buffalo SUNY

Premier Div | College Women
Ithaca College

Cornell University

Union College

Empire East Div Il College Men
Albany SUNY

Adirondack Div Il College Women
Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute
Albany SUNY

Potsdam SUNY

Empire West Div Il College Men
Fredonia SUNY

Western Div Il College Women

St Bonaventure University
Brockport SUNY

Fredonia SUNY

Excelsior East Div lll College Men
Cortland SUNY

Central Div Il College Women
Cortland SUNY

Excelsior West Div lll College Men
Buffalo State SUNY

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women
Colgate University

Geneseo SUNY

Rochester Institute of Technology
Upstate New York Div Il Club Men
Cortland-Homer

Finger Lakes Vikings

Binghamton Barbs

Upstate New York Div Il Club Women

57

43

20

59

12

10
54

22

21

53

32

10

19

27

15

11

42

34
25

Finger Lakes Vikings
Cortland-Homer

South Buffalo

Clarkson University

Clarkson University

Canisius College

Syracuse University

Buffalo SUNY

Binghamton SUNY

Syracuse University

Siena College

Clarkson University

Plattsburgh SUNY

St Lawrence University

Geneseo SUNY

Alfred SUNY

Buffalo State SUNY

Niagara University

Colgate University

Oswego SUNY

St Bonaventure University

William Smith College
Hamilton College

St John Fisher College

Lockport Gangreen
Genesee Creamers

Syracuse Chargers

12

33

17

10

24

91

10
17
15

11

17

45



October 26th

October 27th

November 2nd

®

Ithaca Iguanadons

Premier Div | College Women
Cornell University

Syracuse University

Adirondack Div Il College Women
Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute
Western Div Il College Women
Brockport SUNY

Excelsior East Div lll College Men
Cortland SUNY

Central Div Il College Women
Cortland SUNY

Excelsior West Div lll College Men
St Bonaventure University

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women
Geneseo SUNY

Upstate New York Div Il Club Men
Syracuse Chargers

Rochester Colonials

Lockport Gangreen

Premier Div | College Men
Buffalo SUNY

Syracuse University

Premier Div | College Women
Buffalo SUNY

Cornell University

Empire West Div Il College Men
Fredonia SUNY

Geneseo SUNY

Central Div Il College Women
Cortland SUNY

Finger Lakes Div Il College Women

Geneseo SUNY

Adirondack Div Il College Women

Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute

20
40

47

47

24

18

47

52
63

30

13

14
12

10

Rochester Renegades

Buffalo SUNY

Binghamton SUNY

Colgate University

Cornell University B

Buffalo State SUNY

Buffalo State SUNY

Colgate University

St Lawrence University

Cortland-Homer

Binghamton Barbs

South Buffalo

Canisius College

Cornell University

Binghamton SUNY

Syracuse University

Siena College

Albany SUNY

Cornell University B

Rennselaer Polytechnic Institute

Cortland SUNY

10

26

21



